PLAYER
Alberto Torres
Alexis Guerra
Angel Chirino
Cheto Serrano
Christian Rivera
Erick Alvarez
Francisco Alvarez
Jasson Ramos
Jesus Melendez
Jhon Llegure
Juan Rosado
Juny Santiago
Luis Figueroa
Michaell Alvarez
Reynaldo Acosta
Rickie Acosta
Sergio Diaz
TOTAL

PLAYER
Angel Chirino
Erick Alvarez
Jasson Ramos
Juan Rosado
Juny Santiago

TOTAL

I Liga

CB VB C
0 0 0
39 31 13
14 8 4
37 28 8
33 30 15
37 30 8
21 20 3
43 39 18
25 22 4
0

2

26 26 9
26 23 7
44 36 19
11 10 5
33 26 13
40 36 7
439 374 135
Lo o
1 1 1
6 2 1
6 4 3
4 4 2
1 1 0
18 12 7

Softball Flow Latino

H 2B 3B HR
0 0 O 0
14 0 O 1
0 0 O 0
11 0 O 0
20 2 1 4
12 0 O 0
6 1 O 0
16 5 3 0
9 0 O 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
10 0 O 1
8 0 O 0
15 0 O 0
5 1 0 0
9 0 O 1
11 0 O 1
151 9 4 8
JR JG JP PROM
0 1 0 1000
4 2 1 667
2 1 3 250
0 2 2 500
0 0 O 0
6 6 6 500

TB BR CR
0O 0 O
17 0 O
0O 0 O
11 0 O
36 0 O
12 0 O
7 0 O
27 0 O
9 0 O
0O 0 O
5 0 O
13 0 O
8 0 O
15 0 O
6 0 O
12 0 O
14 0 O
192 0 O
L JS vB
0 0 32
0 0 101
0 0 160
0 0 93
0o 0 9
0 0 39

Ofensiva
Cl SH
0 0
9 0
0 0
7 0
19 O
6 0
3 0
1 0
6 0
0 0
2 0
4 0
5 0
5 0
3 0
6 0
8 0
94 0
BE HP
34 11

119 45

173 76

100 41
10 6

436 179

SF

N N O O O O O O O OFr WNDNOOOo

=
N

cp
29
67
22

131

Eliminatoria

Red Sox
BB Bl SO DB O-I BPD OPS
0 0O 0 0 O 0 0
8 0 0 0 O 0 1112
6 0O 1 0 O 0 429
7 0 0 0 O 0 879
1 0O 0 0 O 0 1836
4 0 0 0 O 0 832
0 0O 0 0 O 0 636
4 0 0 0 O 0 1157
3 0O 0 0 O 0 889
0O 0 O 0 o 0 0
1 0 0 0 O 0 1464
0O 0 O 0 o 0 885
3 0 0 0 O 0 771
8 0 0 0 O 0 939
1 0 0 0 O 0 1145
5 0 1 0 O 0 886
2 0 0 0 O 0 714
53 0 2 0 O 0 978
Lanzadores
CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR
8 0 1 0 O 0 0
24 1 14 0 3 2 3
53 2 9 0 12 5 4
17 0 6 0 3 3 0
5 0 1 0 1 0 0
107 3 31 0 19 10 7

oBP

564
429
486
636
432
286
465
480

750
385
423
523
545
424
325
465

O O O o o o

INN

65,0
35,0
75,0
56,0
61,0
54,0
69,2
49,0

5,0
24,0
48,0
52,0
75,0
25,0
63,0
74,0
75,0

DB WP BK

O O O o o o
O O O o o o
O O O o o o

P O O O WO OO O wOooor oo N o

-0

O O O o o o

14
12
26

27
225

7,0
22,1
26,2
18,0
1,0
75,0

Defensa

A
0
25

93

WHIP
1,71
2,64
3,19
2,61
7,00
2,80

P P, O WOMNOOONPFPFOP_RELNPMPOM

N
=

PCL
8,00
7,52
13,91
6,61
35,00
9,99

TL

49

25
36
17
17
25
25

33
13
44
11

28
339

AVE
344
446
475
441
667
453

PROM_D

918
667
960
889
1000
941
920
1000

1000
939
1000
932
1000
833
964
938



